
HARBOUR HOUSE HOTEL

S T A R T E R S

Served until 5pm

K I D S  M E N U

M A I N  C O U R S E SL I G H T  B I T E S

D E S S E R T S

WRAPS                     
With salad, slaw & chips
CHICKEN GOUJON, LETTUCE, CHEESE & BBQ SAUCE 
 

CAJUN CHICKEN, PEPPERS, ONIONS & LIME MAYO
 

CRISPY GOATS CHEESE, CHIILLI JAM & SALAD
 

CLUB SANDWICHES 
With salad, slaw & chips
CHICKEN, BACON,TOMATO, LETTUCE & MAYO
 

HAM, MUSTARD MAYO & CHEESE
 

MOZZARELLA, SWEET PEPPERS & BASIL 

SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with crusty bread
GARLIC MUSHROOMS
On toast with side salad 
BREADED CAMEMBERT 
With sweet chilli jam
CHICKEN TENDERS
With a BBQ sauce 
PRAWN COCKTAIL
With brown bread 
FRESH MUSSELS
With wine, garlic & parsley

CHICKEN GOUJONS 
MACARONI CHEESE
SAUSAGES & CHIPS
CHEESEBURGER
FISH & CHIPS

Served with chips & beans or peas

PRAWN SALAD
With chips 

MACARONI CHEESE
With garlic bread 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 
With garlic bread

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
With spicy mayo, chips & slaw 

BACON CHEESEBURGER
With chips, slaw & onion rings 

CHICKEN OR VEG CURRY
With rice & naan bread

FISH & CHIPS
With peas & homemade tartar sauce

SCAMPI & CHIPS
With salad & homemade tartar sauce

CHICKEN & HAGGIS
With potatoes, vegetables & whisky sauce 

FRESH MUSSELS
With wine, garlic & parsley 

10oz SIRLOIN STEAK
With tomato, mushrooms,onion rings & chips

SAUCES
Peppercorn|Curry |Whisky 

SIDES
Cajun chips|Onion rings|Garlic bread

ASSORTED ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
CRUMBLE OF THE DAY
CHEESE & BISCUITS
TEA & COFFEE

£5.75
 
 

£6.50
 
 
 

£6.50
 
 

£6.95
 
 

£7.25
 

£8.95
 

£10.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£3.25

£12.95
 

£13.95
 

£13.95
 

£13.95
 

£13.95
 

£14.95
 

£14.95
 

£14.95
 

£15.95
 

£16.95
 

£26.95
 

£2.50
 

£2.50
 
 

£10.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

Served with cream or ice-cream 

SAMPLE MENU


